Meeting
A Conscious Effort
K.I.S.S.

Keeping the Faith

Living in the
Solution

No Matter What

RAW Women's
Group

T.A.P.S.

Without Parallel

Young People in NA

MEETINGS THAT NEED YOUR SUPPORT (June 2017)

Location Day
Welborne United Methodist Church, Fellowship Hall, 920 Maybeaury Drive, Fridav
Richmond, VA, 23229, (@ Patterson Avenue )
Christian Life Church, 12501 Christian Life Trail, Chester, VA 23831 Mondav
(behind Community High School on Iron Bridge Road) )
Manakin Episcopal Church, 985 Huguenot Trail, Midlothian, VA, 23113 Tuesday
Welborne United Methodist Church, 920 Maybeaury Drive (@ Patterson Saturd
Avenue, Richmond, Virginia, 23229 aturday
Hatcher Memorial Baptist Church, 2300 Dumbarton Road, Richmond, VA, Friday

23228
Serenity Second Floot, 6020 Midothian Turnpike, Richmond, Virginia, 23225 Monday
Hatcher Memortial Baptist Church, 2300 Dumbarton Road, Richmond, VA,
23228

Lakeside Presbyterian Church, 7343 Hermitage Road, Henrico, Virginia,
Thursday

23228

Hatcher Memortial Baptist Church, 2300 Dumbarton Road, Henrico, Virginia, Tuesday,

23228, 1st Floor Friday

Wednesday

Time
7:30-8:30PM

7-8PM
7-8PM

6-7PM

7-8PM

7-8:15PM

7-8PM

7-8:15PM

7-8PM
8:15-9:15PM

Notes

Need homegroup
members.
New meeting...needs

spport

Meeting attendence is
falling off...needs
support.

Need black keytaggers.

Needs support from
women in the program.

Need addticts with clean
time...newcomer heavy

Attendance is
low...needs support.
Both meetings are in
need of support. Need
black keytaggers and
homegroup members.




