MEETINGS THAT NEED YOUR SUPPORT (June 2017)

Meeting	Location	Day	Time	Notes
A Conscious Effort	Welborne United Methodist Church, Fellowship Hall, 920 Maybeaury Drive, Richmond, VA, 23229, @ Patterson Avenue	Friday	7:30-8:30PM	Need homegroup members.
K.I.S.S.	Christian Life Church, 12501 Christian Life Trail, Chester, VA 23831 (behind Community High School on Iron Bridge Road)	Monday	7-8PM	New meetingneeds spport
Keeping the Faith	Manakin Episcopal Church, 985 Huguenot Trail, Midlothian, VA, 23113	Tuesday	7-8PM	
Living in the Solution	Welborne United Methodist Church, 920 Maybeaury Drive @ Patterson Avenue, Richmond, Virginia, 23229	Saturday	6-7PM	Meeting attendence is falling offneeds support.
No Matter What	Hatcher Memorial Baptist Church, 2300 Dumbarton Road, Richmond, VA, 23228	Friday	7-8PM	Need black keytaggers.
RAW Women's Group	Serenity Second Floor, 6020 Midothian Turnpike, Richmond, Virginia, 23225	Monday	7-8:15PM	Needs support from women in the program.
T.A.P.S.	Hatcher Memorial Baptist Church, 2300 Dumbarton Road, Richmond, VA, 23228	Wednesday	7-8PM	Need addticts with clean timenewcomer heavy
Without Parallel	Lakeside Presbyterian Church, 7343 Hermitage Road, Henrico, Virginia, 23228	Thursday	7-8:15PM	Attendance is lowneeds support.
Young People in NA	Hatcher Memorial Baptist Church, 2300 Dumbarton Road, Henrico, Virginia, 23228, 1st Floor	Tuesday, Friday	7-8PM 8:15-9:15PM	Both meetings are in need of support. Need black keytaggers and homegroup members.